 EDI8G32512V
512Kx32 SRAM Module
1
EDI8G32512V  Rev.  0  1/98 ECO #9696
AØ-A18 Address Inputs
EØ-E3 Chip Enables
W Write Enable
G Output Enable

T W L W H
T A V W L
T D V W H T W H D X
TWHQX
HIGH Z
TWLQZ
DATA VALID
TWHAX
 EDI8G32512V
512Kx32 SRAM Module
5
EDI8G32512V  Rev.  0  1/98 ECO #9696
Write Cycle 2  - E Controlled
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8G32512V15MZC 15 173
EDI8G32512V17MZC 17 173
EDI8G32512V20MZC 20 173
Ordering Information
Part Number Speed Package
(ns) No.
EDI8G32512V15MMC 15 174
EDI8G32512V17MMC 17 174
EDI8G32512V20MMC 20 174
Package Description
.032
.032
.022.060
.018
3.865 MAX.
0.600
.100 TYP..050 TYP.
.100
TYP.
.273
MAX.
MAX.
MAX.
A
W
E
D
Q
TAVAV
TAVEL
TEHAX
TDVEH TEHDX
TELEH
TAVEH
DATA VALID
HIGH Z
TWLEH
Package No. 173
72 Pin ZIP
(Gold Plated Leads)
Package No. 174
72 lead SIMM
(Gold Plated Contacts)
6
EDI8G32512V  Rev.  0  1/98 ECO #9696
 EDI8G32512V
512Kx32 SRAM Module
Electronic Designs Incorporated
• One Research Drive • Westborough, MA 01581USA • 508-366-5151 •  FAX 508-836-4850 •